GRAND VALLEY AND DISTRICT COM

Serving the Townships of Amaranth and East Garafraxa

90 MAIN STREET NORTH, GRAND VALLEY L9W 5S7

MUNITY CENTRE

and the Town of Grand Valley
519-928-2830

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Approved June 2025

Ice Surface Rentals

Rate plus taxes

Weekdays after 10pm $200
Regular Prime* $230
Local Youth Prime $160
Non Resident Youth Prime* $210
Non-Prime** $115
Last min ice (Day of rental) $115
Summer Arena Floor Rental for Sporting Event $70

Summer Arena Floor Rental for Dances/Non-sporting

$950.00 non SOP, $1200 with

SOP is your Special Occasion Permit (Li

quor license)

* Prime time Weekdays after 5pm. All day Saturday and Sunday

Weekdays before 5pm

**Non Prime,

Room Rentals

Rate plus taxes

Kitchen Rental $40
Grand River Room Hourly Rate $85
Grand River Room $410

Grand River Room plus Kitchen

$440 non SOP, $615 with SOP

Grand River Room plus Kitchen and Bar

$590 non SOP, $840 with SOP

Board Room Hourly Rate $48
Board Room Daily Rate $200
Washroom Rental Only $150
SOP is your Special Occasion Permit (Liquor license)
Summer Camp Fees Rate (No Taxes)
Weekly Rate 5 day week $200
Weekly Rate 4 day week $165
Multi child household 10% off for the second child
Daily if available $50

Above rates are per day, unless otherwise stated.
All quoted rates are subject to applicable taxes




